DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 28 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1

CRAFT ;:-

2

Empty lane
ANDERSEN Sune
NIELSEN Daniel
BOES ASKAA Alfred
KOK Oliver

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

Empty lane

SOBORG VEGTIERVICE

Snehore Sgale Serice
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

FRI AM 10:22

CLUB RESULT

40:894
+00.000

KKP 41:560
+00.666

KKKL 41:743
+00.849

361 42:066
+01.172

HvK 44:142
+03.248

45:115
+04.221

45:178
+04.284

45:695
+04.801
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