

RACE 28 MEN U18 K1 200 HEAT 3

FRI AM 10:22

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	2	Empty lane		40:894 +00.000
2	9	ANDERSEN Sune	KKP	41:560 +00.666
3	1	NIELSEN Daniel	KKKL	41:743 +00.849
4	5	BOES ASKAA Alfred	361	42:066 +01.172
5	7	KOK Oliver	HvK	44:142 +03.248
6	3	Empty lane		45:115 +04.221
7	6	Empty lane		45:178 +04.284
8	4	Empty lane		45:695 +04.801
	8	Empty lane		DNS